





Mula Education Society's

Arts, Commerce and Science College Sonai

Tal. Newasa, Dist. Ahmednagar 414105

&

Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Field Work Report of Environmental Awareness

Academic Year-2023-24

Title of the Project	নাঠ ভ্রন্থাল	निवास्ताम् नाज्या
Name of Student-Chauchan	Sakshi .	Sapan

Class- S.Y. Broom

Seat No.- 73709



Mula Education Society's RTS. COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

RTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, SONAI



Tal. Newasa, Dist- Ahmednagar – 414105

Ph.: 02427-299384 Email: sonaicollege@yahoo.co.in, mesacsccollege@gmail.com Web.:www.acscollegesonai.edu.in
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (I.D.PU/AN/ASC/031/1989)
NAAC Re-accredited with 'A' Grade, DBT Star College Scheme, ISO 9001: 2015, ISO 14001:2015 Certified, AISHE Code – C-42096

CERTIFICATE

---- OF FIELD WORK COMPLETION --

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. ______of class S.Y. B.A. / B.Com. /B.Sc. has satisfactorily completed field work as per the syllabus prescribed by Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune.

Offinerce & Science

Supervisor

Date: 8 / 3/2024

Place: Sonal

PRINCIPAL
Mula Education Society's
Arts.Commerce & Science College

Arts, Commerce & Science College, Sonar Tal. Newsaa, Dist. Ahmednagar



MAESA FOUNDATION

10 Elite, Kadam-Jagtap Associates, Common Building, A1-304, Pimple Gurav, Pune-411061 Contact: 9096132046 email: mayesaenv@gmail.com Web: https://www.maesaenv.org/

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr. / Ms. Chaudhari Sakshi Sopan student enrolled for S.Y.B.Com. of Mula Education Society's Arts, Commerce and Science College Sonai worked at the MAESA Foundation Pune and completed his/her field work. He/She worked at Hivarebajar, Nighoj and Wadgaon Darya as per the norms, under the supervision of Experts of the Foundation and Institution for a period of 03 days from 03/03/2024 to 05/03/2024.

The candidate has been sincere and engaging during the field work. We wish him/her all the best for future endeavors.

Date: 05/04/2024



Signature & Seal